Datasheet
Features
Rugged 3U VPX Intel® Xeon® and Core™ i3 Processor Blade
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E-2254ML and 9th Gen Intel® Core™ i3 (formerly “Coffee Lake-H Refresh”)
 DDR4-2666 soldered ECC SDRAM up to 16GB
 Up to 64GB SATA SLC SSD option
 Up to PCIe x16 Gen3 interface supporting non-transparent bridge

All Rights Reserved. All pricing and specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Ordering Information
Processor Blades
VPX3020/E2254/M16/S32/XMC-R1 3U VPX processor board with Intel® Xeon® E2254ML, DDR4 16GB, SLC 32GB, dual
  1000BASE-T, DisplayPort, USB3.0/2.0, XMC slot with conformal coating &
  ETT -40°C to +75°C, conduction cooled
VPX3020/E2254/M16/S32/XMC-R2 3U VPX processor board with Intel® Xeon® E2254ML, DDR4 16GB, SLC 32GB, dual
  1000BASE-T, DisplayPort, USB3.0/2.0, XMC slot with conformal coating &
  ETT -40°C to +85°C, conduction cooled
VPX3020/E2254/M16/S32-A1  3U VPX processor board with Intel® Xeon® E2254ML, DDR4 16GB, SLC 32GB, dual
  1000BASE-T, DisplayPort, USB3.0/2.0, conformal coating & ETT -40°C to +75°C, air cooling
Rear Transition Modules
VPX-R3020  RTM for VPX3020
Accessories
VPX-TF3090  3U VPX conduction cooled test frame with tBP-VPX3000
3U VPX Test Frame
Product Type 9-slot Test Frame